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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Leith1108
South Miami

9.600 9.800 9.8009.550 38.750
2T 1 4 1 1

1

Amaya Pleas1102
Twins

9.500 9.750 9.4509.750 38.450
4T 2 1 4 2

2

Paola Marin1112
South Miami

9.550 9.450 9.6009.650 38.250
3T 5 2 2T 3

3

Hayden Loft1092
Rising Stars

9.550 9.300 9.5509.600 38.000
3T 6T 3 3 4

4

Constanza Gimenez1109
South Miami

9.650 9.100 9.3009.400 37.450
1 7 5T 6 5

5

Aurora Chinchilla1104
Rising Stars

9.350 9.000 9.6009.400 37.350
5T 8 5T 2T 6

6

Ashling Hill1089
Rising Stars

9.600 8.850 9.2009.400 37.050
2T 9 5T 8 7T

7T

Gia Burke1095
South Miami

9.250 9.600 9.3508.850 37.050
6 4 8T 5 7T

7T

Lily Muir1105
Rising Stars

9.500 9.300 9.1009.000 36.900
4T 6T 6 9T 8

8

Jayna Dehal1082
Twins

9.350 9.650 8.9508.800 36.750
5T 3 9 10 9

9

Hanna Manger1088
Twins

9.550 8.800 9.2508.850 36.450
3T 10 8T 7 10

10

Madison Avin1098
Twins

9.600 8.500 9.1008.900 36.100
2T 11 7 9T 11

11
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